
Smoked Bacon Brioche Bap (GFO)

Sausage Brioche Bap (GFO)
Add a fried egg to either of the above for £1

Corner House Breakfast
Fried, scrambled or poached egg with cumberland sausage, smoked bacon,
grilled tomato, sautéed mushrooms, black pudding, baked beans & a
choice of white or granary toast (GFO)

Breakfast Burrito Pockets
Filled with scrambled egg, smoked bacon, mushrooms & cheddar cheese

Eggs Benedict
Poached eggs, parma ham & hollandaise sauce on toasted sourdough (GFO)

Eggs Royale 
Poached eggs, smoked salmon, spinach & hollandaise sauce on toasted
sourdough (GFO)

CH Shakshuka
Baked eggs, spicy ratatouille, sriracha sauce topped with parmesan
shavings & served with toasted sourdough (V/GFO)

(GF) Gluten Free - (GFO) Gluten Free Option - (V) Vegetarian (VG) Vegan - (VGO) Vegan Option
Please let us know if you have any allergies when ordering

Breakfast Menu

£5

£6

£13

£10

£11

£11

£10

Available every Saturday
09:00-11:00

Americano

Flat White 

Cappuccino 

Latte

Mocha

Hot Chocolate

Espresso

Double Espresso

Macchiato

Tea

Extra shot of espresso 

Oat milk 

Fresh Baked Pastries

Croissant

Pan au chocolat

Pago Juices 

Apple
Mango

£3.20

£3.30

£3.20

£3.60

£3.80

£3.60

£2.50

£3.10

£3.80

£2.60

60p

30p

£3.00

£3.50

£3.70 each


