THE CORNER HOUSE Breakfast Menu

Available every Saturday 09:00-11:00					
Smoked Bacon Brioche Bap (GFO)					£5
Sausage Brioche Bap (GFO)					£6
Add a fried egg to either of the above for $\pounds 1$					
Corner House Breakfast£13Fried, scrambled or poached egg with cumberland sausage, smoked bacon, grilled tomato, sautéed mushrooms, black pudding, baked beans & a choice of white or granary toast (GFO)£13					
Breakfast Burrito Pockets Filled with scrambled egg, smoked bacon, mushrooms & cheddar cheese					
Eggs Benedict Poached eggs, parma ham & hollandaise sauce on toasted sourdough (GFO)					£11 FO)
Eggs Royale£11Poached eggs, smoked salmon, spinach & hollandaise sauce on toasted sourdough (GFO)£11					
CH Shakshuka£10Baked eggs, spicy ratatouille, sriracha sauce topped with parmesan shavings & served with toasted sourdough (V/GFO)£10					
(GF) Gluten Free - (GFO) Gluten Free Option - (V) Vegetarian (VG) Vegan - (VGO) Vegan Option Please let us know if you have any allergies when ordering					
Americano	£3.20	Espresso	£2.50	Fresh Baked Pas	<u>stries</u>
Flat White	£3.30	Double Espresso	£3.10	Croissant	£3.00
Cappuccino	£3.20	Macchiato	£3.80	Pan au chocolat	£3.50
Latte	£3.60	Tea	£2.60	Dago Juioco	
Mocha	£3.80	Extra shot of espresso	60 p	<u>Pago Juices</u> Apple	
Hot Chocolate	£3.60	0at milk	30 p	16	3.70 each